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Abacus Round Multi Light Pendant
By Hubbardton Forge

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1270 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 211.67

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . Min/Max Adjustable Length: 40" - 100"

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . United States

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 x LED/3W/120V LED

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 x LED/6W/120-277V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19.8"W x 40"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Low Voltage Electronic

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Black

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Opal

Specifications

Description

The Abacus Round Pendant centralizes the focus
in your room. Creating your own unique look, the
blown glass globes can be moved up and down
their low-voltage cable rails using tiny grippers on
each side to customize each globe's position.
Canopy: 19.8 inch diameter. Lifetime Limited
Warranty when installed in residential setting.
Handcrafted to order by skilled artisans in
Vermont, USA.

Shown in black / opal

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT
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